



Brand	Description		
Kruunu Herkku	Kruunu Herkku Potato casserole 2,5kg		
Net Content	Functional name	Regulated Name	
2500 Gram	Potato casserole	Potato casserole	
GTIN	Identification	Country of origin	Packaging
06430078910798	6004	Finland	Box
Shelf life	Total lifespan	Opened lifespan	
-	10 Days	-	

This year everyone is eating the same casserole! Kruunu Herkku's Christmassy potato casserole has a traditional taste, and suits vegans too. Kruunu Herkku – hand-cooked food from Juva, with a love for ingredients. Product is dairy free, gluten free and vegan.

Ingredients

Potatoes 67% (Finland), **oat** base (water, gluten-free wholemeal **oats**, rapeseed oil), syrup, margarine (rapeseed oil, water, (vegetable fat (palm, coconut), salt, flavoring (beta-caroten)), syrup, rice flour, corn starch, potato flour, modified potato starch, salt, sugar. Dairy free, gluten free, vegan.

Usage

Remove the coating. Heat in a 140 degree oven for approximately 50 minutes

Storage

Storage below +6°C

Temperature

MIN: 2 °C MAX: 6 °C

Allergens

Gluten	Crustacean	Egg	Fish	Peanuts	Soybean	Milk
-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Tree Nuts	Celery	Mustard	Sesame Seed	Dioxide and Sulphite	Lupine	Molluscs
-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Nutrients

Nutrient basis
100 Gram

Energy	492 Kilojoule, 117 Kilocalorie (international table)
Fat	4.6 Gram
Of which saturated fat	0.9 Gram
Carbohydrate	18.7 Gram
Of which sugars	4.5 Gram
Protein	1.7 Gram
Salt equivalent	1.03 Gram

Contact

Type	Manufacturer
Name	Kruunu Herkku Oy
Address	Tehtaantie 12, 51900 JUVA
Website	www.kruunuherkku.fi

Packaging Marks



Preparation Serving